
Date Day Event Time Location Ensembles
Aug 1-2, 2024 Thurs-Fri Band Leadership Camp 9 AM-Noon RMHS Selected Band Students
Aug 5-9, 2024 Mon-Fri Spirit Band Camp 8 AM-5 PM RMHS All Band Students

Aug 11-12, 2024 Sun-Mon Choir Retreat All Day Annunciation Heights RM Singers & Prima
Aug 23, 2024 Fri Back to School Assembly 10:35-11:25 AM RMHS Spirit Band & Prima
Aug 28, 2024 Wed Back to School Night 4:50-5:20 PM RMHS Commons All 1st Period Ensembles

Sep 4, 2024 Tues RMHS Music Leadership Meeting TBD RMHS Selected Individuals
Sept 5, 2024 Thurs Concert Orchestra Informance 7:00 PM RMHS Concert Orchestra
Sept 6, 2024 Fri Vocal Jazz Workshop 4-7 PM RMHS Syrens & Echoes

Sept. 12, 2024 Thurs Football Game 7:00 PM RMHS Spirit Band
Sept 17, 2024 Tues Concert 7:00 PM RMHS RM Singers, Prima, Symphony Strings
Sept 27, 2024 Fri Football Game 7:30 PM Canvas Stadium Spirit Band
Sept 30, 2024 Mon An Evening of Jazz 7:00 PM RMHS All Jazz Ensembles

Oct 3, 2024 Thurs Band Concert 7:00 PM RMHS RM Winds & Summit Winds
Oct 9, 2024 Mon PSD Treble Festival All Day RMHS Prima

Oct 10, 2024 Thurs Football Game 7:00 PM RMHS Spirit Band
Oct 11-12, 2024 Fri-Sat All State Choir Auditions Varies CSU Select Choir Individuals

Oct 14, 2024 Mon All Choirs Concert 7:00 PM RMHS All Choirs
Oct 15, 2024 Tues All Orchestras Concert 7:00 PM RMHS All Orchestras
Oct 16, 2024 Weds Homecoming Rehearsal 8-9:30 AM French Field Spirit Band
Oct 23, 2024 Weds Homecoming Rehearsal 5-8 PM French Field Spirit Band
Oct 25, 2024 Fri Homecoming Football Game 7:00 PM RMHS Spirit Band

Oct 31-Nov 1, 2024 Fri-Sat Metro Choral Celebration All Day Metro State- Denver RM Singers
Nov 1, 2024 Fri Football Game 7:00 PM RMHS Spirit Band
Nov. 7, 2024 Thurs Choir Invitational Concert 7:00 PM RMHS All Choirs, Blevins & Webber

Nov 7-9, 2024 Thurs-Sat Western States Honor Orchestra All Day UNC Greeley Selected Individuals
Nov 13, 2024 Wed Rocky Orchestra Festival All Day RMHS All Orchestras
Nov 14, 2024 Thurs Orchestra Invitational Concert 7:00 PM RMHS All Orchestras, Blevins & Webber
Nov 19, 2024 Tues All Bands Concert 7:00 PM RMHS All Concert Bands & Jazz Bands
Nov 21, 2024 Thurs Rocky Band Festival All Day RMHS All Bands
Dec 5-7, 2024 Thurs-Sat CSU Honor Band All Day CSU Selected Individuals
Dec 10, 2024 Tues Percussion Ensemble Concert 7:00 PM RMHS All Percussion Students
Dec 12, 2024 Thurs Home Holiday Concert 7:00 PM RMHS Select Ensembles/Individuals
Dec 14, 2024 Sat Barnes and Noble All Day Barnes and Noble FC Select Ensembles/Individuals
Dec 16, 2024 Mon Holiday Stocking 7:00 PM Lincoln Center Select Ensembles/Individuals


